

Product Data Sheet

Specification: 20205661
Description: KNORR Hollandaise Sauce GF 6 X 1 L

Date Created: 1-Feb-24
Revision: 6

General Description

Description

The specification is valid for products with a Best Before date of January 2025 or later.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The product information provided is for the latest product on the market. However, to ensure you have the correct information related to the product you are currently using, ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT LABEL.

Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
Australia	Knorr	Hollandaise Sauce GF 6 X 1 L
New Zealand	Knorr	Hollandaise Sauce GF 6 X 1 L

Symbols/Logos

Gluten Free
Suitable for Vegetarians

No Artificial Colours
Bain Marie Stable

General Function and Purpose

Knorr Hollandaise Sauce is a delicious & versatile sauce made with real egg yolks for an authentic, close-to-scratch taste. It delivers consistent quality that won't split, so it can be used & flavoured any way you want. It's also fast to heat, mix & serve.

Ingredient Declaration

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable oil (palm oil, canola oil), water, pasteurised cage free **egg** yolk (5%), skim **milk** powder, salt, sugar, acidity regulator (lactic acid), stabilisers (xanthan gum, guar gum, locust bean gum), flavours (contain **milk**), dextrose.

Contains: egg, milk.

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property	Value	UOM	Comment
Portions/Doses/Uses	40	No.	servings per package
Weight	1	L	
Weight per serving/portion	25	mL	
Date Marking		Text	BEST BEFORE DD/MM/YYYY HH:MM:SS (Time). Factory Code

Shelf Life

Property	Conditions	Value	UOM	Comment
Shelf Life Total	Unopened/Ambient	12	months	Store in a cool, dry place.
Shelf Life Total	Once opened/Refrigerated	5	days	After opening, store refrigerated and use within 5 days. NOT SUITABLE FOR FREEZING

Product Data Sheet

Specification: 20205661
Description: KNORR Hollandaise Sauce GF 6 X 1 L

Date Created: 01-Feb-24
Revision: 6

Product Origin

Property	Of Manufacture	Of Packing	Comment
Country	Poland		Made in Poland.

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling.

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property	Yes	No	UOM	Contains	Cross contact	Comment
Cereals containing Gluten products	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	Gluten free to ANZ requirements
Crustacea	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Egg	✓	-	mg/kg	✓	-	Contains egg yolk
Fish	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Lupin	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Milk	✓	-	mg/kg	✓	-	Contains skim milk powder, flavours (contains milk)
Mollusc	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Peanut	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Sesame Seed	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Soybean	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Tree Nuts	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	
Sulphites (=> 10mg/kg)	-	✓	mg/kg	-	-	

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Halal	-	✓	
Kosher	-	✓	
Vegan	-	✓	Contains milk, egg
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	✓	-	
Gluten Free	✓	-	"Nil Detected" as per FSANZ regulations

Claims

Property	Description	Notes
Claim 1	Gluten Free	
Claim 2	100% Cage Free Eggs	
Claim 3	Suitable for Vegetarians	
Claim 4	Bain Marie Stable	
Claim 5	No Artificial Colours	
Claim 6	No Added Preservatives	
Claim 7	Made with pasteurised cage free egg yolk	

Product Data Sheet

Specification: 20205661
Description: KNORR Hollandaise Sauce GF 6 X 1 L

Date Created: 01-Feb-24
Revision: 6

Instructions

Instructions for Use

Knorr Hollandaise Sauce is a delicious & versatile sauce made with real egg yolks for an authentic, close-to-scratch taste. It delivers consistent quality that won't split, so it can be used & flavoured any way you want. It's also fast to heat, mix & serve.

IDEAL FOR:

- Eggs Benedict: serve warmed with grilled English muffins, poached eggs and smoked salmon. Garnish with dill.
- Quick and easy pour-over sauce: heat in a pan and pour over char-grilled or pan-fried beef, chicken, fish or vegetables.
- Perfect sauce or base for: wraps, sandwiches & burgers; as well as a in creamy dressings.
- Creamy cook-in sauce

To ensure a gluten-free meal, avoid cross-contact with gluten during preparation.

Storage Instructions

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.
SHAKE WELL BEFORE OPENING.
REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING FOR UP TO 5 DAYS.
NOT SUITABLE FOR FREEZING.

Disposal



Nutrition Information

Nutrition Information "As Sold"

Property	Value
CU PIRD	720000211409/002 KNORR Hollandaise Sauce GF 1 L
CUC	200000246707 /68505330_S
Serving Size	25 mL

On Pack Nutrition Data

Typical Values	UOM	Avg. Qty per serving	Avg. Qty per 100 mL
Energy	kJ	479	1920
Energy	Cal	114	458
Protein, total	g	0.4	1.5
-gluten		0	0
Fat, total	g	12.5	50.1
- saturated	g	4.2	16.9
Carbohydrate	g	0.5	1.9
-sugars	g	0.4	1.7
Sodium	mg	80	320

Nutrition Data

Typical Values	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energy	8700	6	RDI
Protein	50	1	RDI
Fat	70	18	RDI
- saturated	24	18	RDI
Carbohydrate	310	0	RDI
-sugars	90	0	RDI
Sodium	2300	3	RDI